Date In		711111111			
	1 20/09/21	Services	Date & Tane Complete		
Relivo	NA/CT12-1009810/13	SAS e-filing	- Tane of time complete	24 EAG	me by
	, 31897XA			1	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	18/09/21 1511	E-mail (within Stars, Alv. 2hr)	9 1		
	7	i-Motor Claim Form		-	
OD C	P Peponing Only	i-Motor W/O (Within Of)	2het TP 4hrs)		
State 4		i-Photo Uploaded			
TP Insu	fer:	Assessment/Survey Repor			
Preferred	Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Ass't Report by Fax / Han			
TP Partic		C/ Y 2/ 12/0	Tel:	Fax:	
-	Driver: (SLX 260YB. INC			
Policy N		4.7	Tel:)	
(Confirmed by : (Date:	Cover Type (
Insured	/Driver Liability: (%) [Not	ce-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-	70% D. 21 70% E. 60	1 CORA	
2014	n i	tranty: YES () / NO (1 21-795 P. 50	-100%]	
Excess:					
General R			Maria Company		
Z) OC Che	ck / Post Repair Inspection	/ \			
	Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000				
3) Upload I					
3) Upload I	Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Actions			Ant (S)	Anst (S
3) Upload I Injury: Date/Time	Actions NAMO 400 6	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist	Amt (\$)	
3) Upload I Injury: Date/Time	Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Actions NAMO 400 6 articulars:-	Invoice Pre 1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20)	Ist Bill	
3) Upload I Injury: Date/Time	Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Actions NAMO 400 6 articulars:-	Invoice Pre 1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20); See \$40	1st Bill 80) 5845	
3) Upload I Injury: Date/Time Laimant's P iver/Owner	Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Actions NAMO 400 6 articulars:-	Invoice Pre 1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) &T : Follow-T	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20) The Survey (\$40) Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20) The Survey (\$40) The Survey (\$40) The Survey (\$40)	1st Bill (0) (545 5120 530	
July 1 Injury : Date/Time Laimant's Priver/Owner ontact No;	Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Actions Actions Actions:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: idac DA	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20); Fee \$40 Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20); Fee \$40 Frough Survey (Resurvey) Feainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005); From Fig. 10 Jan 2005; From Fig. 10 Ja	1st Bill (0) (545 5120 530	
Jupload I Injury: Date/Time Laimant's P river/Owner ontact No: maged Port	Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Actions Actions Actions:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: idae DA 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$) Fee \$40 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 thon SMRT Survey onal Services.	Ist Bill	
July 2: Injury: Date/Time Laimant's Priver/Owner Ontact No: Imaged Port	Actions Actions Actions Actions Supplied to the supplied t	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: idac DA 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair Co	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$) Fee \$40 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 thon FSMRT Survey onal Services Car / Tpt Allowance produnation or Inspection	Ist Bill 80) 1/\$45 \$120 \$30) \$75 \$160	
Jupload I Injury: Date/Time Laimant's P river/Owner ontact No; amaged Port C Checked aditors' Co	Actions Actions Actions Actions Supplied to the supplied t	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towning F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: idne DA 8) NTUC Additio OI! *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair Co *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100), INC (\$) ee \$40 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 cition o SMRT Survey onal Services. Car / Tpt Allowance o ordination ir Inspection lect Excess Coordination	Ist Bill	
Jupload I Injury: Date/Time Laimant's P river/Owner ontact No: amaged Port	Actions Actions Actions Actions Supplied to the supplied t	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towning F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: idne DA 8) NTUC Additio OI! *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair Co *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$) Fee \$40 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Through Survey (Resurvey) Through Survey (Resurvey) Through Survey Through Sur	Ist Bill	Amt (S, Add Bil

SN09219K000M / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 20/09/2021 20:00 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (20/09/2021 20:00 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

20/09/2021 20:00 (SGT) 18/09/2021 15:11 (SGT) ECP, Singapore (CHANGI_L/P 145 Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJD974A

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No

Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

IZEEM PTE LTD 2XXXXX528M tay08323@gmail.com (Phone) +65-88896166 +65-88896166

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission CC

Toyota

Wish

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car Auto 1794

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive

No

DMPCSNW00156332000

DRIVER

Name of Driver Passport No/FIN

LAW HON KEONG GXXXX080T

Accident report SN09219K000M

Page 1 of 13

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes Yes

WITH WORKSHOP

26/02/1993

27/03/2020

SIGLAP LINK 06-12

448870

Employee

No

No

Clear Dry

No

No

Yes

1

No

No No

2

1 YEAR AND 6 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-88896166

tay08323@gmail.com

Collision - Head to Rear

Outdoor

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number

Address

SLX2604B

Private car

IAN

(Phone) +65-81825521

Accident report SN09219K000M

Page 2 of 13

Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &	* 20158451	Der.	22/9/21	Sym 20/09/2			
Time	Driver's Signature (If of & Time	Iriver is not the po	Witnessed by Reporting Centre				
Sketch Plan	ECP (CHANGI)	4/P185				
1 - 0120							
N 8007	74A						
B-54x36	548	4	A M B				

/	wa	8 +	mioi	Thre	2	vn /s	4	,	£ - 1				
		- //		1	201	wgi	4 al	ong	ECP	CHAI	VG1)	1/1	145
leo	lolen	ly	Line	ront	ost	A.C	1006	- /	anned	/	W. Transco	,	
	-	/	0		1	749	0.7	1	ampeop	brak	e an	0/ /	Koli
ui	f . 1	rek	B	ran	0 1		1.1		,	7.7			0
			100	(347.5	1	CA	DIN	nd	and	MY	onto	My	1091
Lov	tro	1. 0	1 .		110 /	_							
		0		uy	الانكاف	- 19							
				_									
		_											
						83,33							
								_					
_													
_													
					=								
				10000									
-													

Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

stym 20 /09/31

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

A	CCIDENT DATE: 18 109 1 37	J(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:(/S	· 6// \/UU
~_LC	OCATION: ECP (CHANGI)-	Z/p 145	/(nn./viv
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	- 244	
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	2740	
	PINCIBANCE COMBEK: 200	7 (+ 17	2.0
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: 4	MANA TAIRING	
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: DMFCSA	(DUGOY 7750)/6/	
	OF OLIC TIPE: (COMPREHEN	SIVE Y THIRD BARTY AT MORE	PTY FIRE & THEET
	, and a model, your	7 (23/28/1 / 20 1	
	MILE GALOON / COUPE / ME	V /VANI / LODBY / LIGHT	CLE / OTHERS
	O, TEOOKILIPRIVA	E/(()MANAEDCIA! / MOTORO	CCE / OTHERS)
	O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	DENII TIME:	
	JAKE YOU CLAIMING UNDER Y	OUR OWN INCIDANCE OF STATE	iot:
	THE STATE STATE STATE STATE OF A	RTY CLAIM / PEPOPTING ON	<u>()</u>
	TOLIC! HOLDER		. 1)
	A)NAME: 12EEM PTE L	70	
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	[MA	LE / FEMALE)
	c)ADDRESS:	CONTACT:	13876/60
10. 114	1(0)		
MILL A	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER AL	SO POLICY HOLDER	
* No of passenga	DICIVER		
Claduding driver	a) NAME KATO HOW KE	MG	2
(1)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT. 9588	COCOT MAI	E / FEMALE)
-1	CIADDRESS: 514LAD LINK	1 06-12 CONTACT:_	20976166
	445470		
9	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (26/01/	1993 11DD/MM/2000	
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUT f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENC WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYER	DOORT .	- 1 m
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE	E: 27/03/2020	197
4.	COUNTRY CONTRACTOR	THE TAICHBEAM	n formation
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE	DRIVER WITH INCLUDED	(YES/NO)
5.	TEAD CONDITION OF TEAD	/ PAINING / OFFICE	
	CALCULATE TO BY A WET A	THERE	
6.	MAS ANTBODY INJURED IVEG VIEW	20	600
7.	WIKEPURIED TO POLICE IYES INTO	The state of the s	
	IF TES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POIL	ICE STATIONS	2
Nr. al	THIND LAKIT VEHICLE		
no of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER. CLX26	.04B	
Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME: /AN	MODEL:	
(_)	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		515
9. 1	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:	81825521
No of passenger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:		
lad to the		MODEL:	·
Including driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	200100000000000000000000000000000000000	9 7
()		CONTACT:	The second second
			18
	7/201 30		**
		**	Ì

email = +ay 08323 & quail. com
fax =



Motor Private Car

MX4WF

AN0055A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00156332000

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1980

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1869 (Malaysia)

Engine No.: 1ZZ3000798 Cha. No.: ZNE100389209

Index Mark and Registration

SJD974A

Number of Vehicle

AUTOSAFE

Name of Policy Holder

IZEEM PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. (11:43:46)

Ordinance or Entertment.

(11:43:46)

26/10/2020

Named Drivers Ex Sect 1

\$\$750 on

Additional Ex Other than Named Orivers: Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25

 Date of Expiry of Insurance 25/10/2021

\$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

Ex Sect, I - Age >= 26 * Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN. \$\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business,
The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of
goods other than samples in connection with any trade of business of use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss) will be doubled. A Flat \$\$5,000 Excess shall apply for Theft Losses occurring outside Singapore, One time Walver of Excess for the first \$\$500 will apply to the insured and Named Drivers in the event Of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year,

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED

E-POTOTION OF THE PART SHOW ONE CHARLED.

**Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 3 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Maleysie), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road

Q63896111

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Authorised Signatory

Issued By: COWELL INSURANCE (AGENCY) PTE LTD Authorised Officer

₱6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) #3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

	This is to confirm that 68884080T Low Hon Keena, NRIC/FIN	Anne
	has reported to the Police a non-injury traffic accident which	
	occurred at ECP (Charge) 1p 145 Involving 3LX 2604B and SJD174A	
	on 18/09/2021 at 3.11 am/pm involving the following vehicles:	
	2 If this accident was reported to the Police within 24 hours of its occurrence he/she has complied with Sec 84(2) of the Road Traffic Act, Cap 276.	ce, the
1	Rank/Name of Issuing Officer: SC Ton Jun Bi Talur Di Date: 18/09/2021 Time: 16 12 hrs	
	S/D Ref:	
P	Police Post/Unit : TP	•
	St June Tanken G	7.